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Name of Faculty 
|Jyotsna Nair 

Alphonse Sagayaraj 
Aneeta Mehrotra 

Anitha Rao 

|Anjana Chaudhary 

Ankita Chakraborty 

Anu Ashok lyer 

Anupama Rao 

Anupama Singh 

Anuradha Vellanki 

Aparna Dinesh 

Aparna Hitesh Mrig 

Arathi Bai H.D. 

Azhar Fathima 

C Kanchana 

C. Manjunathan 

Chandita Mukhopadhyay 

Chandrani Chatterjee 

ChetanaS 

Darshana Gupta 

Deeksha G.S. 

Deepa Anil Kumar 

Deepa Janardhanan 

Divya P 

Francis Jaison 

Geeta Kathait 

Geeta T Rathod 

Geetha B 

|Jayashree Ulbyre 

NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL - KORAMANGALA 
STAFF DETAILS (2025-26) 

|Jennifer Anna Mendonca 

|Jjy George 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 

PET 

TGT 

PRT 

PGT 

PGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

Librarian 

Librarian 

PET 

PGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

Non Teaching 

PRT 

PGT 

PRT 

PRT 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

TGT 

Non Teaching 

PRT 

QUALIFICATION 

M.A.,B.Ed 

B.Sc..B.PEd 

M.A..B.Ed. 
Sr.Bharathanatyam 

Certificate. 
M.Sc..B.Ed 

M.Sc.,B.Ed 
Dip in BuS. Adm, 

B.Com 
B. E.(C.Sc.) 

B. Ed 

M.Sc..B.Ed 

M.A, B.Ed 

MBA, B.Ed 

M.A., B.Ed 

M.Com,M .LISC. 

B.Com., M.LISC 

BA, B.PEd 

M.Sc (C.Sc.) 

B.Sc, B.Ed 
MA, YOga Instructor 

Course, B.Ed 
Pursuina) 

B.Com.,PGDBM 

B.Sc Nursing 

M.A.,B.Ed 

M.A., M.Phil, B.Ed 

JB.E, Dipl in Teaching 
& Learning, 

B.Ed(pursuing) 
B.A.,Diploma music 

M.A..B.Ed. 

M.A.,B.Ed 

M.Sc.,B.Ed 

M.A.,B.Ed. 

B.Com 

M.C.A. 

Classes Taught 

1 to 10 & 12 

5 to 10 

1 to 5 

11 & 12 

11 & 12 

4 &5 

1,2, 4 &7 

6 to 8 

10 to 12 

6 to 8 

8 

1 to 4 

1 to 12 

1 to 12 

1 to 11 

11& 12 

1 

3 to 7 

4 &5 

8 to 10 & 12 

1 to 5 

9& 10 

1 to 5 

3 to 5 

7 to 10 

1 to 8 
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53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

Name of Faculty 

|Jothi Kanthi 

|Jyothilakshmi 

KN Poornima 

|Kalluri Sujana 

|Kavitha Rajagopalan 

|Kavya Hegde 
Lakshmi Narayanan 

Latha Ophelia George 

Manisha Mishra 

Meenakshi Venkatakrishnan 

Ms Alisha Joseph 

Ms Jeevana Kumari B 

Ms Kavitha Holla 

Ms Megha V Desai 

|Ms Samyuktha Manogaran 

Ms Sonia Cherian 

Ms. Bharathi R 

Ms. Nandana R 

Ms. Sudeshna Chatterjee 

|Nair Anushri Rajasekharan 

Namitha Mary 

Neelam Gupta 

Neeru Pundora 

Padmini A. Shrisha 

Pallabi Jiten Sarma 

Piyali Sen 

NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL -KORAMANGALA 

STAFF DETAILS (2025-26) 

Pooja Mazumdar 

Prameela C 

Pramila Menon 

Pratima R.A 

DESIGNATION 

PET 

Non Teaching 

PRT 

PRT 

PGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PGT 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

TGT 

PRT 

PGT 

PRT 

PGT 

PGT 

OTHER (ART) 

TGT 

TGT 

Non Teaching 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PGT 

PRT 

PGT 

PRT 

QUALIFICATION 

B.A..B.PED 

C.A, B.Com 

M.Sc., M.Phil.,B.Ed 

B.Ed, Integrated PG 
Diploma in Special 
Needs & Classroom 

B.E. 

B.A., D.Ed 

M.Sc, B.Ed 

M.Sc., M.Phil.,B.Ed 

M.A.,Diplome 
Superieur de la 
Langue (French) 
M.Sc, Dip in Pre 

Primary Mont 

M.A,B.Ed 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

B.com,B.Ed,PGDLD 

M.Sc, B.Ed 

MBA, B.Ed 

M.A,B.Ed 

M.A,B.Ed 

BFA 

M.A,B.Ed 

MA, B.Ed 

MBA 

M.A.,M.Ed 

MA, B.Ed, NTT 

B.Sc. 

BFA, MVA 

M.A.,B.Ed 

M.Sc, B.Ed 

M.A., B.Ed 

M.Sc..B.Ed 

M.Com 

Classes Taught 
1 to 10 & 12 

6 to 8 

4 &5 

9, 11 & 12 

3 to 8 

2, 4 & 5 

10 to 12 

6, 9 & 10 

5 

1 to 5 

6 To 8 

1 to 5 

6 to 10 

1 to 5 

9 to 12 

6 to 10 

1 to 10 

6 to 10 

7 to 10 

6 to 9 

1 to 5 

5 

1 to 10 

6 to 10 & 11 

4 &5 

11 & 12 

3 &4 
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84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

Name of Faculty 

89 

Preetha Nair 

Priya Sreenivasan 

Priyanka Gupta 

R. Vijayalakshmi 
Rajni Bhatia 

Ranjana Saini 

Rashme Rajesh 

Rema Sathish Kumar 

Reshmi Mohan 

Rewati Avinash Namjoshi 

Roopa Keshava Raman 

Roopa N 

Samuel A 

|Sanchi Aggarwal 

|Sandhya Natarajan 

Sarita Unni 

83 |Shraddha Kashikar 

|Satyadeep Shetty 

Shari Muraleedharan 

Sharon Soans 

Shivakumari R 

Shobha M. Nair 

Smita Mathew 

|Sree Vidhya P 

|Sujata Mishra 

|Sumangala Bhat 

|Sumita Ray 

NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL - KORAMANGALA 
STAFF DETAILS (2025-26) 

|Sunitha Nair 

DESIGNATION 

PRT 

PGT 

PGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

Lab Assistant 

PRT 

TGT 

PET 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

TGT 

PGT 

PRT 

Special Educator 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

Non Teaching 

QUALIFICATION 
B.E, MBA, Diploma 

Teaching & 
learning 

MBE, B.Ed 

M.Com, B.Ed. 

B.Sc.,B.Ed 

B.Com, B.Ed 

M.Sc., B.Ed 

M.Sc., M.Phil (C.Sc.) 

MSW, B.Ed 

M.Sc, B.Ed 

M.Sc.,B.Ed 

B.Com.,Sr. Grade 

Music 

M.A.,B.Ed, 
PGDIRPM 

B.A.,B.PED 

B.EI.Ed 

B.00m, VICA, PTe 
primary Mont 

CatifiaBYT B.Com.,200 
(yoga), C1 level 
German Lanquage 

M.S., B.Sc.,B.Ed 

M.Sc.,B.Ed 

B.Com, IMTC, B.Ed 

M.A, B.Ed 

B.Sc, M.Ed 

M.A, B.Ed 

M.Sc (Nursing), 
Yoga Trainer 

B.SCc., B.Ed, PGDLD 

M.A.,B.Ed 

B.A., B.Ed, M.A. 

M.Com,NTT,MTT, 
B.Ed 

B.Sc.(C.Sc.) 

Classes Taught 

6 to 8 

11 & 12 

11& 12 

7 to 8 

2 

9 to 12 

1 to 4, 7, 8& 10 

7 to 10 

3 to 5 

6 to 12 

1 to 5 

6 to 10 

1 to 10& 12 

2,3&4 

2&3 

1 to 12 

6 to 10 

6 to 10 

3&4 

2,4 to 8 

6 to 10 

11& 12 

6 to 12 

1 to 5 

6 to 10 

1 to 5 

1 to 4 
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99 
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Name of Faculty 

102 

|Swathy S Nair 

103 

|Swati Brahma 

Usha U K 

V Padmavathi 

V.S. Krishnapriya 

98| Vidyashri J 

|Varunika Vyas 

Veena Pillai 

Vidya Sundermurthy 

|Vijayalakshmi Sridhar 

101| Vinodhini M Stephen 

|Vinanthi Santosh Kini 

Vipina Karthic 

Vishu Nair 

NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL - KORAMANGALA 
STAFF DETAILS (2025-26) 

DESIGNATION 

Non Teaching 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

TGT 

TGT 

PGT 

PGT 

QUALIFICATION 

B.Tech 

M.Sc., B.Ed 

M.A.,B.Ed, M.Phil 

M.Sc.,Mphil, B.Ed 

M.Sc, M.Phil, B.Ed 

PGDBA 

M.A., B.Ed, 

B.Com.,Diplome de 
la langue Francaise( 

French) 
B.Sc.,B.Ed 

M.Sc. 

B.A., B.Ed 

M.Sc. 

M.Phil.,B.Ed 

M.Sc.,B.Ed 

Classes Taught 

11 & 12 

11 & 12 

8 to 12 

6 to 8 

1 

2, 3 &5 

5, 6,9 & 10 

1 to 8 

1, 2,5 to 7 

7 to 10 

3, 5, 6 to 10 

9 to 12 

11& 12 

(KORAMANGALA 
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